DTSB Summer Learning Series

The Formula: 
· Focus on content that is Practical, Tactical, Immediately applicable
· Free to downtown businesses  / $5 to non-downtown businesses
· Create demand/urgency by limiting the # of attendees
· Highlight local businesses by holding each session in a different location
· Where appropriate, have the host business be the case study
· Have speakers provide a one-sheet takeaway


The Topics: 

1. What not to do with Social Media: http://www.eventbrite.com/e/dtsb-summer-learning-what-not-to-do-with-social-media-registration-6936492235 
2. Lights, Camera, Customers: http://www.eventbrite.com/e/dtsb-summer-learning-lights-camera-customers-registration-6936720919 
3. Getting the Media to Tell Your Story: http://www.eventbrite.com/e/dtsb-summer-learning-getting-the-media-to-tell-your-story-tickets-6945743907 
4. Big Brand for the Little Guy: http://www.eventbrite.com/e/dtsb-summer-learning-big-brand-for-the-little-guy-registration-6905096329

5. A Marketing Plan in Nine Easy Steps: http://www.eventbrite.com/e/dtsb-summer-learning-a-marketing-plan-in-9-easy-steps-tickets-6945948519 
6. Window & In-Store Displays That Pop: http://www.eventbrite.com/e/dtsb-summer-learning-window-and-in-store-displays-that-pop-tickets-6946082921 
7. The New Face of Facebook: http://www.eventbrite.com/e/dtsb-summer-learning-the-new-face-of-facebook-tickets-6946271485 
8. The Unexpected Customer: http://www.eventbrite.com/e/dtsb-summer-learning-the-unexpected-customer-registration-6946427953


News Coverage: 
http://www.southbendtribune.com/news/business/dtsb-offers-new-learning-series/article_04e85286-30ac-5aed-81c0-86644cfa6e92.html 

The Execution: 
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Survey your businesses for topics of interest
· Look for expertise in your network to deliver content
· Develop poster / flyer for the series
· Develop / gather description and presenter bio for each event
· Thank people everywhere you can 
· Since you are not charging, use a service like Event Brite to ticket and track the event
· Have presenters develop the one-sheet take-aways and you put them into template. 
· Hold the sessions at a time convenient to the business owners (often early morning before they open). 
· Gather Feedback
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